
 
Sant Bani School 

2019-2020 Transportation Schedules 
(Subject to change based on enrollment) 

 

Morning Routes 
 

Bus 1 Time  Bus 2 Time  Bus 3 Time  Bus 4 Time 
Plymouth 
PSU Ice Arena  

7:45  Concord 
Foundry Business Ctr, 
Exit 16 off I-93 

7:50  Gilford 
Franklin Savings Bank 

7:45  Andover 
Stone Chapel @ 
Proctor 

7:40 

New Hampton 
Gordon Nash Library 

8:00     Belmont  
Belknap Mall 

7:50  East Andover  
Channel Road @ 
Fish & Game Club 

7:45 

Sant Bani School 8:20*  Sant Bani School 8:20*  Tanger Outlets 
Tilton 
 

8:05 
 
 

 Franklin  
Bessie Rowell CC 

8:05 

      Sant Bani School 8:25*  Sant Bani School 8:20* 
 
*Classes begin at 8:30; bus arrival and parent drop-off is at 8:20. 

 

Afternoon Routes 
 

Bus 1 Time  Bus 2 Time  Bus 3 Time  Bus 4 Time 
Sant Bani School 4:30 (3:30)  Sant Bani School 4:30 (3:30)  Sant Bani School 4:30 (3:30)  Sant Bani School 4:30 (3:30) 
      Tanger Outlets 

Tilton 
4:45 (3:45)  Franklin  

Bessie Rowell CC 
4:45 (3:45) 

New Hampton 
Gordon Nash Library 

4:55 (3:55)  Concord  
Foundry Business Ctr,  

5:00 (4:00)  Belmont 
Belknap Mall 

5:00 (4:00)  East Andover  
Channel Road  

5:05 (4:05) 

Plymouth  
PSU Ice Arena 

5:10 (4:10)  Exit 16 off I-93   Gilford 
Franklin Savings Bank 

5:10 (4:10)  Andover 
Chapel @ Proctor 

5:10 (4:10) 

 
Times for 3:30 Friday dismissal in (  ) in schedule posted above 
 
Please be at all bus stops 5 minutes before the posted time. 

As of 9/10/2019 

 


